Fair Organization:

41000

41500

42000

43000

44000

45000

45005

46000

46009

46109

47000

47005

Accounts

Admissions
Commercial
Concessions
Exhibits

Horse Show
Horse Racing
Satellite Wagering
Fair Attractions
Interim Attractions

Motorized Racing

Misc. Fair

Misc. Non-Fair

6dcd0969-b63f-4608-a8b7-d13bb715cef7.doc

BUDGET VARIANCE EXPLANATION

Exhibit 1

2008 Budget to Estimate

2008 Estimate to 2009 Proposed
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