## BUDGET VARIANCE EXPLANATION Exhibit 1

	^				
Fair	( )r	nar	บรอ	ıtın	n:
ı alı	OI!	yuı	1120	ILIO	

	<u>Accounts</u>	2008 Budget to Estimate	2008 Estimate to 2009 Proposed
41000	Admissions		
41500	Commercial		
42000	Concessions		
43000	Exhibits		
44000	Horse Show		
45000	Horse Racing		
45005	Satellite Wagering		
46000	Fair Attractions		
46009	Interim Attractions		
46109	Motorized Racing		
47000	Misc. Fair		
47005	Misc. Non-Fair		

6dcd0969-b63f-4608-a8b7-d13bb715cef7.doc